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Manufacturer  SOCOMEC SAS 
   1-4 rue de Westhouse 
   67230 BENFELD 

FRANCE 

 
Product type  Changeover switches fitted with their original accessories 
 
 
Product model(s) SIRCO VM1 
 
 
Product references See next pages 
 
 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The above mentioned 
equipment(s), with respect to the relevant installation, maintenance and use requirements regarding to its (their) 
destination, regulations, standards and manufacturer instructions, is in conformity with the relevant statutory 
requirements applicable to the specific product:  
 
2012 No.3032  The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and 

Electronic Equipment Regulations 

2016 No.1101   The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations  

 

 

 
As amended by:  
2019 No. 696  The Product Safety and Metrology etc. (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations 
 
 
References of designated standards applied: 
 

2012 No.3032 EN IEC 63000: 2018 

2016 No.1101 EN IEC 60947-3:2021 

  

  

  

 

 
   
 
   
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This declaration shall cease to be valid if any modification is made on the equipment(s). 
 

 
Date  7/24/2023  Alan REED 
 Power Switching & Monitoring Application Director

 

 
Place Benfeld 
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Product models Direct Handles Shafts 
External 
handle 

Bridging bars 
Auxiliary 
contacts 

Other accessories 

44303006 

44395012 
14020820 
14020832 

14112113 
14132113 
14132813 

44993006 

44390001 14930000 

44304006 44994006 

44303008 44993006 

44304008 44994006 

44303010 44993006 

44304010 44994006 

44303012 44993006 

44304012 44994006 

44403006 

44495012 
14030820 
14030832 

14132114 
14132814 

44993006 

 14930000 

44404006 44994006 

44403008 44993006 

44404008 44994006 

44403010 44993006 

44404010 44994006 

44403012 44993006 

44404012 44994006 

 
 


