

## UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

N°: COD 23 125739

Manufacturer SOCOMEC SAS

1-4 rue de Westhouse 67230 BENFELD

**FRANCE** 

Product type Changeover switches fitted with their original accessories

Product model(s) SIRCO VM1

Product references See next pages

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The above mentioned equipment(s), with respect to the relevant installation, maintenance and use requirements regarding to its (their) destination, regulations, standards and manufacturer instructions, is in conformity with the relevant statutory requirements applicable to the specific product:

2012 No.3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and

**Electronic Equipment Regulations** 

2016 No.1101 The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations

As amended by:

2019 No. 696 The Product Safety and Metrology etc. (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations

References of designated standards applied:

2012 No.3032 EN IEC 63000: 2018 2016 No.1101 EN IEC 60947-3:2021

This declaration shall cease to be valid if any modification is made on the equipment(s).

Date 7/24/2023

Place Benfeld



COD 23 125739 SIRCO VM1

Alan REED
Power Switching & Monitoring Application Director

page 1/2
Archival storage 10 years by BA



## UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

N°: COD 23 125739

Product models	Direct Handles	Shafts	External handle	Bridging bars	Auxiliary contacts	Other accessories
44303006	44395012	14020820 14020832	14112113 14132113 14132813	44993006	44390001	14930000
44304006				44994006		
44303008				44993006		
44304008				44994006		
44303010				44993006		
44304010				44994006		
44303012				44993006		
44304012				44994006		
44403006	44495012	14030820 14030832	14132114 14132814	44993006		14930000
44404006				44994006		
44403008				44993006		
44404008				44994006		
44403010				44993006		
44404010				44994006		
44403012				44993006		
44404012				44994006		